
Seattle-Renton 2026 Regional Tour
January 30 - February 1, 2026

Hyatt Regency Lake Washington

Friday

Doors Open For Friday Competition! 9:15 AM

Guest Star Solos 10:30 AM

Guest Star Solo Awards 1:45 PM

Producer Solos Part 1 (Jazz - Musical Theater
- Contemporary - Ballet - Open)

2:15 PM

Producer Solos Part 1 Awards 6:10 PM

PR Solos Part 2 (Tap - Lyrical) & Duo/Trios6:40 PM

Producer Solos Part 2 & Duo/Trio Awards9:35 PM

Saturday

Doors Open For Saturday Competition! Good
Luck Dancers! 

2:30 PM

Broadway Babies Performance! 2:45 PM

Superstar / Co Star Groups and Guest Star
Duo/Trios & Productions 

3:00 PM

Superstar / Co Star Groups and Guest Star
Duo/Trios & Production Awards 

6:00 PM

Guest Star & Producer Groups 6:30 PM

Guest Star & Producer Group Awards 10:05 PM

Sunday

Doors Open For Sunday Competition! 6:45 AM

Superstar / Co Star Solos & Duo/Trios 7:00 AM

Superstar / Co Star Solos & Duo/Trio Awards9:55 AM

- SCORING SYSTEM -
Black Onyx=100 - Titanium=98-99.99 - Platinum=95-97.99 - Sapphire=93-94.99 

- Gold 90-92.99 - Silver 80-89.99 - Bronze 79.99 or less



# RoutineAge Division StudioCategory TimeCode Ppl

Seattle-Renton 2026 Regional Tour
Competition List

Friday, January 30
1 Rises The Moon Vibe Dance StudioGuest Stars Solo Ballet 10:30V 1

2 The Light We Carry Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Ballet 10:32S 1

3 Legs Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Tap 10:35S 1

4 Runaway Baby Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Tap 10:38S 1

5 Feelin' It Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Tap 10:41S 1

6 Top Gun Fusion Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Tap 10:43J 1

7 Celito Lindo Portland Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Tap 10:46M 1

8 That Man Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Tap 10:49JJ 1

9 You Stole The Show Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 10:52JJ 1

10 Grow IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Lyrical 10:54A 1

11 Unbreak My Hearrt IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Lyrical 10:57A 1

12 Do You Want My Love Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:00C 1

13 Love of my Life Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:03C 1

14 Not About Angels Vibe Dance StudioGuest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:05V 1

15 When She Loved Me Rising Heights
Dance

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:08OO 1

16 Wherever You Will Go Elevate Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:11AA 1

17 Warrior Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:14B 1

18 Speechless Sound Movement
Arts Center

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:16D 1

19 Would've Been You Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:19S 1

20 Monsters Allegro Performing
Arts Academy

Guest Stars Solo Lyrical 11:22BB 1

21 New Attitude Allegro Performing
Arts Academy

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:25BB 1

22 Self Love Cultivate Dance
Project

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:27N 1

23 Fabulous Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:30F 1

24 Trudy Accolades
Movement Project

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:33E 1

25 Boom Clap Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:36B 1

26 Feeling Myself Vibe Dance StudioGuest Stars Solo Jazz 11:38V 1

27 80's Baby Rising Heights
Dance

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:41OO 1
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28 This Business of Love Fusion Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:44J 1

29 Black Velvet Elevate Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:47AA 1

30 Stand Out Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Jazz 11:49C 1

31 People Are Strange Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Open 11:52C 1

32 Us Elevate Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Open 11:55AA 1

33 Unstoppable Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Open 11:58B 1

34 Ready Set Go The Collective
Performing Arts
Center

Guest Stars Solo Open 12:00H 1

35 Flaunt It Vibe Dance StudioGuest Stars Solo Open 12:03V 1

36 Stop Wondering IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:06A 1

37 You'll Be Back IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:09A 1

38 Hard to be the Bard Today's
Generation Dance

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:11CC 1

39 Gotcha Elevate Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:14AA 1

40 My New Philosophy Sound Movement
Arts Center

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:17D 1

41 Let Mother Vote Vibe Dance StudioGuest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:20V 1

42 Dear Future Husbank Accolades
Movement Project

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:22E 1

43 I'm in Control Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:25C 1

44 Nobody Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:28C 1

45 I Love Play Rehearsal Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:31C 1

46 Life of the Party Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Musical Theater 12:33C 1

47 When the Party's Over Accolades
Movement Project

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:36E 1

48 Which Witch Core Dance
Company

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:39W 1

49 The Sweet Escape Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:42JJ 1

50 Evergreen Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:44JJ 1

51 Hope Amongst
Crumbling Walls

Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:47JJ 1

52 Labyrinth IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:50A 1

53 Secrets IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:53A 1

54 Wolf IGNITEGuest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:55A 1

55 Headlock The Collective
Performing Arts
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 12:58H 1

56 What Love Is The Collective
Performing Arts
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:01H 1



# RoutineAge Division StudioCategory TimeCode Ppl

Seattle-Renton 2026 Regional Tour
Competition List

57 Paralyzing Mather Dance
Company

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:04GG 1

58 Still I Wait Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:06C 1

59 Creep Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:09B 1

60 Cruel MVP Dance EliteGuest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:12K 1

61 Me And The Devil Moonstar Dance
Studio

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:15DD 1

62 In The Stars Groove Studios
LLC

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:17O 1

63 The Ending Elevate Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:20AA 1

64 Calm DNA Dance
Collective

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:23SS 1

65 A Dream Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Contemporary 1:26S 1

66 Mantra Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Hip-Hop 1:28S 1

67 ATM Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Solo Hip-Hop 1:31S 1

68 Uptown Funk Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Guest Stars Solo Hip-Hop 1:34QQ 1

Friday, January 30
69 Never Gonna Not Dance

Again
Next Generation
Performing Arts

Producers Solo Jazz 2:15Q 1

70 Luck Be a Lady IGNITEProducers Solo Jazz 2:17A 1

71 Toxic Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Jazz 2:20S 1

72 Liberian Girl Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Jazz 2:23F 1

73 Heated Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Jazz 2:26F 1

74 A Little Wicked Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Solo Jazz 2:28D 1

75 Flawless Accolades
Movement Project

Producers Solo Jazz 2:31E 1

76 West End Girls Accolades
Movement Project

Producers Solo Jazz 2:34E 1

77 It's About That Walk Technique Acro
Dance Company

Producers Solo Jazz 2:37X 1

78 Who's Loving You Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Jazz 2:39V 1

79 Five To One Dance XpressionsProducers Solo Jazz 2:42FF 1

80 Rhiannon Skagit Valley
Academy Of
Dance, Inc.

Producers Solo Jazz 2:45LL 1

81 Operate Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Solo Jazz 2:48C 1



# RoutineAge Division StudioCategory TimeCode Ppl

Seattle-Renton 2026 Regional Tour
Competition List

82 Over and Over The Collective
Performing Arts
Center

Producers Solo Jazz 2:50H 1

83 I See Red Cultivate Dance
Project

Producers Solo Jazz 2:53N 1

84 Hella Good Fusion Dance
Academy

Producers Solo Jazz 2:56J 1

85 Cry To Me Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Jazz 2:59M 1

86 Take your Vibes and Go Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Jazz 3:01M 1

87 Flowers Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:04G 1

88 On with the Show Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:07G 1

89 Cruel World Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:10G 1

90 Whats up Glass House
Dance

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:12P 1

91 Nothing Else Matters Glass House
Dance

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:15P 1

92 Station Glass House
Dance

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:18P 1

93 Heather Next Generation
Performing Arts

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:21Q 1

94 9 Crimes Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:23S 1

95 Pretty Face IGNITEProducers Solo Contemporary 3:26A 1

96 End of Love IGNITEProducers Solo Contemporary 3:29A 1

97 Silver Springs IGNITEProducers Solo Contemporary 3:32A 1

98 I'll Be Seeing You IGNITEProducers Solo Contemporary 3:34A 1

99 Punish Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:37S 1

100 I Can See The Change Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:40F 1

101 White Ferrari Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:43F 1

102 You Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:45F 1

103 Don't Watch Me Cry Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:48F 1

104 Verses Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:51F 1

105 Twilight Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:54F 1

106 The Greatest Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:56F 1

107 Baraye Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 3:59F 1

108 Indelebile Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:02F 1

109 See a Ghost Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:05F 1
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110 Glass Heart Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:07D 1

111 Easy Studio 10 DanceProducers Solo Contemporary 4:101

112 Sort Of Accolades
Movement Project

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:13E 1

113 Hopelessly Devoted To
You

Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Contemporary 4:16V 1

114 Don't Stop Till You Get
Enough

Accolades
Movement Project

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:18E 1

115 Flowers in May Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:21JJ 1

116 Revenant Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:24JJ 1

117 Me In 20 Years Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:27JJ 1

118 Running Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:29JJ 1

119 I Told You Things Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:32JJ 1

120 Marilyn Monroe Cultivate Dance
Project

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:35N 1

121 When The Party's Over Luminary Dance
Academy

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:38B 1

122 Corps Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:40C 1

123 Absence Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:43M 1

124 Souvenir Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:46M 1

125 Hold You Dear Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Contemporary 4:49M 1

126 Swan Lake Pas De Trio -
DROPPED

Glass House
Dance

Producers Solo Ballet 4:51P 1

127 Lighthouse Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Ballet 4:54S 1

128 The Last Transmission Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Ballet 4:57S 1

129 Echoes of My Soul Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Ballet 5:00S 1

130 Fragments Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Ballet 5:02F 1

131 Ondine Cultivate Dance
Project

Producers Solo Ballet 5:05N 1

132 Petals - DROPPED Moonstar Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Ballet 5:08DD 1

133 Just Around the Corner Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Musical Theater 5:11G 1

134 Lola Accolades
Movement Project

Producers Solo Musical Theater 5:13E 1

135 Stupid With Love Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Musical Theater 5:16V 1

136 I Am A Good Girl Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Solo Musical Theater 5:19C 1
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137 Roxie Luminary Dance
Academy

Producers Solo Musical Theater 5:22B 1

138 On My Own Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Solo Musical Theater 5:24C 1

139 This is Where Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Open 5:27G 1

140 It's A Crime IGNITEProducers Solo Open 5:30A 1

141 Anabelle Returns IGNITEProducers Solo Open 5:33A 1

142 Lotus Eaters IGNITEProducers Solo Open 5:35A 1

143 White Ferrari Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Open 5:38S 1

144 Love in the Dark Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Open 5:41S 1

145 Medicine Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Open 5:44S 1

146 Once In A Lifetime Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Open 5:46V 1

147 Iris Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Open 5:49V 1

148 Breaking Dishes Debbi's Dance,
Etc.

Producers Solo Open 5:52MM 1

149 Deep End Skagit Valley
Academy Of
Dance, Inc.

Producers Solo Open 5:55LL 1

150 Caged Bird Infinity Dance -
Olsen

Producers Solo Open 5:57TT 1

151 Leaving Home South Coast
Conservatory

Producers Solo Open 6:00NN 1

152 Stuck in a Loop Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Open 6:03M 1

153 All Nite Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Open 6:06F 1

Friday, January 30
154 Lie in Our Graves IGNITEProducers Duo/Trio Tap 6:40A 2

155 Ice Machine Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Tap 6:42JJ 2

156 Did You Get My
Message

IGNITEProducers Duo/Trio Tap 6:45A 3

157 Take Off with Us Portland Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Musical Theater 6:48M 3

158 End of the Line Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Musical Theater 6:51C 2

159 Gossip Folks Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 6:53D 2

160 2000's Mixtape Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 6:56C 2

161 United in Grief Cultivate Dance
Project

Producers Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 6:59N 2

162 Other Side IGNITEProducers Duo/Trio Lyrical 7:02A 2

163 Never Enough Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Lyrical 7:04JJ 3

164 Like I Love You IGNITEProducers Duo/Trio Lyrical 7:07A 2
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165 Hanging by a Thread Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Duo/Trio Lyrical 7:10G 3

166 Don't Worry About Me Portland Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Lyrical 7:13M 2

167 Anti Hero Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Jazz 7:15S 2

168 Somethin' Bad Luminary Dance
Academy

Producers Duo/Trio Jazz 7:18B 2

169 Empty Space Vibe Dance StudioProducers Duo/Trio Open 7:21V 2

170 Are We Still Friends Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Open 7:24JJ 2

171 The Bitter Earth Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:26F 3

172 Urges Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:29F 3

173 Maine Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:32G 2

174 Doomed Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:35F 2

175 Fireflies Portland Dance
Center

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:37M 2

176 Some Kind of Heaven IGNITEProducers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:40A 3

177 Im Tired Glass House
Dance

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:43P 2

178 Take Control Next Generation
Performing Arts

Producers Duo/Trio Contemporary 7:46Q 2

179 Into You Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Hip-Hop 7:48S 1

180 Ouchies Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Hip-Hop 7:51S 1

181 Drippin in Finesse Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Solo Hip-Hop 7:54C 1

182 Keep Watching Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Hip-Hop 7:57S 1

183 Yikes Gotta DanceProducers Solo Hip-Hop 7:59R 1

184 TGIF Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Hip-Hop 8:02S 1

185 My House Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Solo Hip-Hop 8:05D 1

186 In My Bag Iconic DanceProducers Solo Hip-Hop 8:08Z 1

187 Shine IGNITEProducers Solo Hip-Hop 8:10A 1

188 A Sky Full of Stars Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Tap 8:13JJ 1

189 Crescent Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Tap 8:16JJ 1

190 Don't Let Me Down Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Tap 8:19JJ 1

191 Let Me Move You Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Tap 8:21JJ 1
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192 Savanna Sultana Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Tap 8:24JJ 1

193 Tap Dance Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Tap 8:27G 1

194 Rubberband Man Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Tap 8:30G 1

195 Apologize IGNITEProducers Solo Tap 8:32A 1

196 That's All IGNITEProducers Solo Tap 8:35A 1

197 Bad Liar Fusion Dance
Academy

Producers Solo Tap 8:38J 1

198 Counting Stars Next Generation
Performing Arts

Producers Solo Tap 8:41Q 1

199 ROCK IT Cultivate Dance
Project

Producers Solo Tap 8:43N 1

200 I'll Be Seeing You Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Tap 8:46M 1

201 Don't Give up On Me Debbi's Dance,
Etc.

Producers Solo Lyrical 8:49MM 1

202 Chemtrails Over the
Country Club

Skagit Valley
Academy Of
Dance, Inc.

Producers Solo Lyrical 8:52LL 1

203 No Surprises Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Lyrical 8:54V 1

204 How it Ends Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Lyrical 8:57JJ 1

205 Sky Full of Song Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:00JJ 1

206 Dead in the Water Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:03JJ 1

207 Runaway Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:05S 1

208 My All IGNITEProducers Solo Lyrical 9:08A 1

209 Fall For You Vibe Dance StudioProducers Solo Lyrical 9:11V 1

210 Bird Set Free Skagit Valley
Academy Of
Dance, Inc.

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:14LL 1

211 Eternity Debbi's Dance,
Etc.

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:16MM 1

212 Like Real People Do IGNITEProducers Solo Lyrical 9:19A 1

213 Is That Alright Gravity Dance
Center

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:22C 1

214 Changing South Coast
Conservatory

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:25NN 1

215 Piece by Piece Accolades
Movement Project

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:27E 1

216 Trying MVP Dance EliteProducers Solo Lyrical 9:30K 1

217 No Wonder Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:33G 1

218 Die On This Hill Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:36F 1

219 As We Grow Portland Dance
Center

Producers Solo Lyrical 9:38M 1
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Saturday, January 31
220 The Greatest Show Sound Movement

Arts Center
Guest Stars Large Production Musical Theater 3:00D 31

221 Clue IGNITEGuest Stars Large Production Musical Theater 3:06A 57

222 Captain Hook Vs Peter
Pan

Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Tap 3:12QQ 2

223 Don't Blame it on Me Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Tap 3:14S 2

224 Tightrope Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Small Group Tap 3:17JJ 5

225 Rama Lama Ding Dong Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Co-Stars Small Group Tap 3:20S 6

226 Freak Flag Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Small Group Tap 3:23B 9

227 Material Girl Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Tap 3:26D 5

228 Wedding Day IGNITESuperstars Large Group Tap 3:29A 11

229 Rescue Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Lyrical 3:33B 2

230 I Will Be There Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Lyrical 3:36JJ 2

231 Matilda IGNITEGuest Stars Duo/Trio Lyrical 3:39A 2

232 Me And The Devil Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Lyrical 3:41B 2

233 Out Of Love Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Lyrical 3:44D 6

234 Wonderful Life Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Small Group Lyrical 3:47B 9

235 Colors Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Lyrical 3:50D 5

236 The Beat Goes On IGNITESuperstars Large Group Jazz 3:53A 10

237 Waves of Joy Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Production Ballet 3:57S 16

238 Soda Pop Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Superstars Small Group Jazz 4:02QQ 4

239 Dear Future Husband Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Superstars Small Group Jazz 4:05S 6

240 Counting Stars Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Superstars Small Group Jazz 4:08QQ 8

241 One Night Only Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Jazz 4:11D 6

242 Diamonds Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Small Group Jazz 4:14JJ 7

243 Breakin' Dishes Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 4:17F 3

244 Icon Vibe Dance StudioGuest Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 4:20V 2

245 10 Outta 10 Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 4:23C 3
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246 Shake The Room Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Open 4:25B 2

247 Money Money Money Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Open 4:28S 2

248 Splish Splash Sploo IGNITEGuest Stars Duo/Trio Open 4:31A 3

249 My Head And My Heart Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Open 4:34B 2

250 Taste - DROPPED The Collective
Performing Arts
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Open 4:36H 2

251 Coffee Break Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Musical Theater 4:39D 6

252 Badder Allegro Performing
Arts Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 4:42BB 2

253 Evil Like Me Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 4:45B 2

254 Jet Set Sound Movement
Arts Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 4:48D 2

255 The World Will
Remember Us

IGNITEGuest Stars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 4:50A 2

256 Three Friends Cultivate Dance
Project

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 4:53N 3

257 Time and Time Again Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Small Group Contemporary 4:56JJ 9

258 Luminary MVP Dance EliteGuest Stars Duo/Trio Contemporary 4:59K 2

259 Strawberry Wine IGNITEGuest Stars Duo/Trio Contemporary 5:02A 2

260 Elephant IGNITEGuest Stars Duo/Trio Contemporary 5:04A 3

261 Fall Into Me IGNITEGuest Stars Duo/Trio Contemporary 5:07A 3

262 Tom's Diner Allegro Performing
Arts Academy

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Contemporary 5:10BB 2

263 Hey You There Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Co-Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 5:13S 6

264 Get Crunk Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 5:16JJ 9

265 Barbie Girls Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 5:19D 6

266 Hoops Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 5:22D 6

267 We Run This Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Superstars Small Group Hip-Hop 5:25S 5

268 Calling All the Monsters IGNITESuperstars Large Group Hip-Hop 5:28A 13

269 Divas Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 5:32S 3

270 You're A Mean One Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 5:34QQ 3

271 Like What Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 5:37S 3

272 Feel the Bass Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 5:40JJ 3
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273 Monster Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Small Production Hip-Hop 5:43B 16

274 Downtown Sound Movement
Arts Center

Guest Stars Small Production Hip-Hop 5:48D 18

Saturday, January 31
275 Never Tear Us Apart Premiere Dance

Center
Producers Small Production Contemporary 6:30JJ 17

276 Psycho Killer IGNITEProducers Small Production Contemporary 6:35A 24

277 Supercalifragilistic Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Musical Theater 6:40S 8

278 Good Afternoon IGNITEGuest Stars Small Group Musical Theater 6:43A 5

279 For Your Gaze Sound Movement
Arts Center

Guest Stars Small Group Musical Theater 6:46D 4

280 The Entertainers Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Contemporary 6:49S 8

281 Hemlock Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Small Group Contemporary 6:52B 7

282 Fashion IGNITEGuest Stars Small Group Open 6:55A 5

283 In Case You Don't Live
Forever

Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Large Group Lyrical 6:58C 10

284 A Dream is a Wish Your
Heart Makes

IGNITEProducers Large Group Open 7:02A 11

285 Pain and Misery IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Contemporary 7:06A 11

286 Gravity Cultivate Dance
Project

Guest Stars Small Group Lyrical 7:10N 7

287 Somebody's Someone IGNITEGuest Stars Small Group Lyrical 7:13A 5

288 Rhiannon Sound Movement
Arts Center

Guest Stars Small Group Lyrical 7:16D 8

289 Girl You Think I Am Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Small Group Lyrical 7:19B 7

290 Smile You're On Camera Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Large Group Ballet 7:22S 10

291 Higher Portland Dance
Center

Producers Small Group Tap 7:26M 6

292 Coconut IGNITEProducers Small Group Tap 7:29A 5

293 Metamorphosis Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Small Group Tap 7:32JJ 7

294 Awake My Soul Backstage Dance
Studio

Producers Small Group Tap 7:35G 6

295 The Beast IGNITEGuest Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 7:38A 9

296 This and That Cultivate Dance
Project

Guest Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 7:41N 8

297 We Run This IGNITEGuest Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 7:44A 7

298 Gnarly Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Hip-Hop 7:47S 8

299 Bottom of the River IGNITEProducers Large Group Tap 7:50A 10

300 Escalate Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Small Group Ballet 7:54F 9
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301 Easy Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Small Group Ballet 7:57S 9

302 Royals IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Tap 8:00A 10

303 Havana IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Tap 8:04A 12

304 Come Around Premiere Dance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Jazz 8:08JJ 6

305 Evacuate The Dance
Floor

Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Small Group Jazz 8:11B 7

306 Edge of 17 Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Jazz 8:14S 8

307 Freak Flag Gravity Dance
Center

Guest Stars Large Group Musical Theater 8:17C 10

308 Papa Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Large Group Jazz 8:21F 12

309 Wish I Didn't IGNITEProducers Large Group Jazz 8:25A 11

310 Take It Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Large Group Jazz 8:29JJ 12

311 In This Shirt IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Open 8:33A 11

312 I Am Not a Pretty Girl IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Open 8:37A 11

313 Selects Society Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Small Group Hip-Hop 8:41S 8

314 Off the Leash IGNITEProducers Small Group Hip-Hop 8:44A 4

315 Get Silly Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Small Group Hip-Hop 8:47D 7

316 Uneven Odds Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Small Group Lyrical 8:50JJ 8

317 Rumors IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Hip-Hop 8:53A 10

318 Party Up Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Large Group Hip-Hop 8:57S 13

319 Fly Girls IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Hip-Hop 9:01A 12

320 No Problems Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Large Group Hip-Hop 9:05S 10

321 Give Me One Reason Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Small Group Jazz 9:09S 6

322 Ramalama Bang Bang Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Small Group Jazz 9:12JJ 9

323 What You Waiting For Portland Dance
Center

Producers Small Group Jazz 9:15M 7

324 Land Of Lola Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Small Group Jazz 9:18D 4

325 Straight Up IGNITEProducers Small Group Jazz 9:21A 7

326 Just Keep Watching Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Tap 9:24S 6

327 Mamma Mia Luminary Dance
Academy

Guest Stars Small Group Tap 9:27B 7

328 Let's Get Loud Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Guest Stars Small Group Tap 9:30S 8
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329 In Madness Lies Sanity Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Large Group Contemporary 9:33JJ 10

330 Pearls Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Producers Large Group Contemporary 9:37F 11

331 The Wheel Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Large Group Contemporary 9:41S 11

332 Le Jazz Hot IGNITEGuest Stars Large Group Jazz 9:45A 11

333 Someone To Stay Sound Movement
Arts Center

Producers Small Group Contemporary 9:49D 4

334 Don't You Forget About
Me

Portland Dance
Center

Producers Small Group Contemporary 9:52M 4

335 Upgrade U IGNITEProducers Large Group Hip-Hop 9:55A 10

336 Motorsport Premiere Dance
Center

Producers Small Production Hip-Hop 9:59JJ 18

337 Go Girl Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Producers Small Production Hip-Hop 10:04S 18

Sunday, February 1
338 Lollipop MVP Dance EliteSuperstars Solo Tap 7:00K 1

339 Skidamarink I Love You Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Superstars Solo Tap 7:02QQ 1

340 Broadway Here I Come Portland Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Tap 7:05M 1

341 If This is Love Portland Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Tap 7:08M 1

342 Venus Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Solo Tap 7:11D 1

343 Vive Le Swing Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Solo Tap 7:13D 1

344 My Salvation Gravity Dance
Center

Superstars Solo Lyrical 7:16C 1

345 Far Away From Here Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:19B 1

346 Brave Accolades
Movement Project

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:22E 1

347 His Daughter Accolades
Movement Project

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:24E 1

348 Friend Issaquah Dance
Theatre

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:27F 1

349 Wild Horses Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:30B 1

350 Beautiful Thing Next Generation
Performing Arts

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:33Q 1

351 Alive Gravity Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Lyrical 7:35C 1

352 Kill the Lights Premiere Dance
Center

Superstars Solo Jazz 7:38JJ 1

353 Could Have Been Me Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:41B 1

354 Word Up Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:44JJ 1

355 Dr Beat Cultivate Dance
Project

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:46N 1
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356 Choose Your Fighter Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:49B 1

357 Here I Come Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:52JJ 1

358 Want Something That I
Want

Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:55B 1

359 Catch My Wave Cultivate Dance
Project

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 7:57N 1

360 Fabulous Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:00JJ 1

361 I Slay Cultivate Dance
Project

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:03N 1

362 Be About It Gravity Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:06C 1

363 Just Watch Me Now Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:08D 1

364 As Far as We Felt Like
Going

MVP Dance EliteCo-Stars Solo Jazz 8:11K 1

365 Zombie Boy Accolades
Movement Project

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:14E 1

366 River Of Dreams Groove Studios
LLC

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:17O 1

367 Cover Girl The Dance
Connection Bend

Co-Stars Solo Jazz 8:19PP 1

368 BEAT Sound Movement
Arts Center

Superstars Solo Hip-Hop 8:22D 1

369 Show Off MVP Dance EliteCo-Stars Solo Musical Theater 8:25K 1

370 A World of Your Own Gravity Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Musical Theater 8:28C 1

371 Poor Unfortunate Souls Gravity Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Musical Theater 8:30C 1

372 Crazy People Portland Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Musical Theater 8:33M 1

373 If My Friends Could See
Me Now

Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Solo Musical Theater 8:36D 1

374 Naughty Gravity Dance
Center

Superstars Solo Musical Theater 8:39C 1

375 Life on Mars Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Open 8:41S 1

376 Motherless Child IGNITECo-Stars Solo Open 8:44A 1

377 Wind It Up The Dance
Connection Bend

Co-Stars Solo Open 8:47PP 1

378 Beyond The Sea The Company
Space

Superstars Solo Open 8:50RR 1

379 Singin' In The Rain The Company
Space

Superstars Solo Open 8:52RR 1

380 New Soul Premiere Dance
Center

Superstars Solo Contemporary 8:55JJ 1

381 Everything Must Change MVP Dance EliteCo-Stars Solo Contemporary 8:58K 1

382 Fear of the Water Next Generation
Performing Arts

Co-Stars Solo Contemporary 9:01Q 1

383 One Dove MVP Dance EliteCo-Stars Solo Contemporary 9:03K 1

384 Living in the Darkness Gravity Dance
Center

Co-Stars Solo Contemporary 9:06C 1
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385 Still Got Dreams IGNITESuperstars Duo/Trio Lyrical 9:09A 3

386 Waiting On a Wish IGNITESuperstars Duo/Trio Lyrical 9:12A 3

387 Super Models IGNITESuperstars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:14A 3

388 Big Time Sound Movement
Arts Center

Superstars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:17D 2

389 Nobody's Perfect Cultivate Dance
Project

Superstars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:20N 2

390 You've Got A Friend In
Me

Emeralds-
Productions Dance
Performing Arts

Superstars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:23QQ 2

391 Me And My Girls Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:25B 3

392 Dancing Crazy Luminary Dance
Academy

Co-Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:28B 3

393 Schoolin' Life Premiere Dance
Center

Co-Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:31JJ 2

394 Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels The Dance
Connection Bend

Co-Stars Duo/Trio Jazz 9:34PP 2

395 Let it Be IGNITESuperstars Duo/Trio Open 9:36A 3

396 Spy vs Spy Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Duo/Trio Open 9:39D 2

397 Everybody Wants to Be
a Cat

Harbor Dance and
Performance
Center

Superstars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 9:42S 2

398 i'm Number One Gravity Dance
Center

Superstars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 9:45C 2

399 Sisters MVP Dance EliteCo-Stars Duo/Trio Musical Theater 9:47K 2

400 Block Party IGNITESuperstars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 9:50A 2

401 Ring the Alarm IGNITECo-Stars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 9:53A 3

402 Uptown Funk Sound Movement
Arts Center

Co-Stars Duo/Trio Hip-Hop 9:56D 2


